

**BID TABULATION: Dodge Co. Drainage District 88**  
**Main Channel Waterway**  
**BID DATE: September 11, 2013**

**DESIGNTECH ENGINEERING, LLC.**  
**Beaver Dam, WI 920-887-3128**

		Engineer's Estimate		A.A. Roedl Excavating Beaver Dam, WI		Advance Construction, Inc. Green Bay, WI	
ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
Waterway Reconstruction	1,675 LF	10.00	16,750.00	9.80	16,415.00	13.00	21,775.00
New Waterway	1,330 LF	20.00	26,600.00	13.50	17,955.00	16.00	21,280.00
18" HDD HDPE Culvert	134 LF	180.00	24,120.00	180.00	24,120.00	105.00	14,070.00
42" 12 ga. CMP Culvert	32 LF	75.63	2,420.16	53.50	1,712.00	68.00	2,176.00
49" x 33" 12 ga. CMPA Culvert	35 LF	74.29	2,600.15	60.00	2,100.00	70.00	2,450.00
18" Galvanized Steel Endwall w/Rip-Rap	2 EA	200.00	400.00	280.00	560.00	350.00	700.00
42" Galvanized Steel Endwall w/Rip-Rap	2 EA	1,050.00	2,100.00	700.00	1,400.00	700.00	1,400.00
49" x 33" Galvanized Steel Endwall w/Rip-Rap	2 EA	1,250.00	2,500.00	185.00	370.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
Seeding, Fertilizing & Mulching	3.6 Acre	7,000.00	25,200.00	1,500.00	5,400.00	2,300.00	8,280.00
Traffic Control & Access	1 LS	500.00	500.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	700.00	700.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>			<b>\$103,190.31</b>		<b>\$71,832.00</b>		<b>\$74,831.00</b>

		Allen Steele Co., Inc. Lake Delton, WI		Wondra Construction Iron Ridge, WI		Woleske Construction Co. Mayville, WI	
ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
Waterway Reconstruction	1,675 LF	3.36	5,628.00	9.00	15,075.00	17.00	28,475.00
New Waterway	1,330 LF	18.32	24,365.60	9.00	11,970.00	34.00	45,220.00
18" HDD HDPE Culvert	134 LF	130.50	17,487.00	300.00	40,200.00	100.00	13,400.00
42" 12 ga. CMP Culvert	32 LF	155.00	4,960.00	125.00	4,000.00	88.00	2,816.00
49" x 33" 12 ga. CMPA Culvert	35 LF	165.00	5,775.00	130.00	4,550.00	125.00	4,375.00
18" Galvanized Steel Endwall w/Rip-Rap	2 EA	590.00	1,180.00	300.00	600.00	300.00	600.00
42" Galvanized Steel Endwall w/Rip-Rap	2 EA	1,675.00	3,350.00	1,400.00	2,800.00	1,800.00	3,600.00
49" x 33" Galvanized Steel Endwall w/Rip-Rap	2 EA	1,450.00	2,900.00	1,800.00	3,600.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
Seeding, Fertilizing & Mulching	3.6 Acre	3,015.00	10,854.00	3,300.00	11,880.00	1,800.00	6,480.00
Traffic Control & Access	1 LS	4,717.00	4,717.00	5,250.00	5,250.00	500.00	500.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>			<b>\$81,216.60</b>		<b>\$99,925.00</b>		<b>\$107,466.00</b>